ISIN NUMBER INE319Y01024 
SCRIP SYMBOL . TIRUPATIFL 

E-VOTING START DATE & TIME 27% September 2022 (9.00 a.m.) 
E-VOTING END DATE & TIME 29% September 2022 (5.00 p.m.) 

DATE OF NOTICE 30! August 2022 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARE HOLDER | 8953 (Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three) 
AS ON RECORD DATE OF VOTING (234 

September, 2022) 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARE HOLDER | Promoters and Promoters Group 05 

PHYSICALLY PRESENT AT MEETING | Public 27 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARE HOLDER | Promoters and Promoters Group NA 
ATTEND MEETING THROUGH VIDEO | Public - NA